

## Micro Quality Labs, Inc.

Specializing in Pharmaceutical, Dietary Supplements, Toys and Cosmetics Testing
3125 N. Damon Way ● Burbank, California 91505
(818) 845-0070 ● Fax: (818) 845-0030
E-Mail: Karine@MicroQualityLabs.com



**Customer:** 

**Cintamani Tonics** 

Address:

3 MONROE PARKWAY SUITE P107 LAKE OSWEGO, OREGON 97035

## **ANALYTICAL/CHEMICAL CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

Sample Name: WILD AMERICAN SHILAJIT RESIN

Product Code: N/A Batch/Lot: 2022-06-R

MQL Accession: 220629-0157

PO#: N/A

Sample Description: PURIFIED SHILAJIT

Rush: N/A

Received Date: 06/29/22

Test Requested:	Test Method:	Specification:	Results:
Lead	MQLTM-0278	< 0.5 mcg/250 mg	0.0 mcg/250 mg
	By ICP-MS		
Arsenic	MQLTM-0278	< 10 mcg/250 mg	0.1 mcg/250 mg
	By ICP-MS		
Cadmium	MQLTM-0278	< 4.1 mcg/250 mg	0.0 mcg/250 mg
	By ICP-MS		
Mercury	MQLTM-0278	< 0.3 mcg/250 mg	0.0 mcg/250 mg
	By ICP-MS		

Prepared By:

Jeanette Campos/Document Control Specialist

JUL 0 5 2022

07/05/22

Reviewed By:

Esme Arellano/Quality Assurance Reviewer

07/05/22

Micro Quality Laboratories, Inc. (MQL), is an A2LA ISO 17025 accredited testing laboratory (Certificate Number 3034.01). The requirements of ISO 17025 were followed for the test, results and preparation of this certificate of analysis.

MQL's scope of accreditation may be found on A2LA or MQL websites.

The aforementioned results on this report are representative of the samples submitted and may not be indicative of the entire manufacture, batch, and/or lot. Applicable current GMP's shall always be used when sampling. GLP's shall always be practiced by Micro Quality Labs to ensure the most accurate results.

This report is submitted for the exclusive use of the person, partnership, or corporation to whom it is addressed, and neither the report nor the name of Micro Quality Labs, Inc. nor any member of its staff, may be used in connection with the advertising or sale of any product or process without written authorization from Micro Quality Labs, Inc. Failure to comply will result in immediate legal action by Micro Quality Labs, Inc.